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L10WAS500 FAG

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Radial, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
INA
NSK
SKF

127,000
177,800
145,847
158,953
25,400
25,400
2,032

1,950

FAG

KG050CPO

CSCGO050

NBC12725

FPCG 500



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383599/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383601/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383602/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383603/

